Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Burke County
Blythe (1)
Girard
Keysville
Midville
Sardis
Vidette
Waynesboro
Burke County (Unincorporated)

Columbia County
Grovetown

Harlem
Columbia County (Unincorporated)

Glascock County
Edge Hill
Gibson
Mitchell
Glascock County (Unincorporated)

Hancock County
Sparta
Hancock County (Unincorporated)

Jefferson County
Avera

Bartow

Louisville

Stapleton

Wadley

Wrens

Jefferson County (Unincorporated)

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

FY2020 LARP

Factor

0.00000000
0.00061773
0.00046441
0.00099677
0.00140448
0.00004497
0.00649204
0.09706816

0.01103163
0.00392263
0.14616666

0.00000958
0.00082218
0.00041403
0.02113303

0.00206843
0.05835205

0.00053774
0.00055148
0.00368701
0.00127626
0.00345795
0.00393323
0.06416192

July 2019

8/30/2019
$6,190,142.06
$1,547,535.52

Amount
Received

$0.00
$955.95
$718.69
$1,542.54
$2,173.48
$69.60
$10,046.66
$150,216.42

$17,071.84
$6,070.41
$226,198.10

$14.82
$1,272.36
$640.72
$32,704.11

$3,200.96
$90,301.87

$832.17
$853.43
$5,705.79
$1,975.06
$5,351.30
$6,086.81
$99,292.85

August 2019

9/30/2019
$6,055,543.61
$1,513,885.90

Amount
Received

$0.00
$935.17
$703.07
$1,509.00
$2,126.22
$68.08
$9,828.21
$146,950.11

$16,700.63
$5,938.42
$221,279.65

$14.50
$1,244.69
$626.79
$31,992.99

$3,131.36
$88,338.35

$814.07
$834.88
$5,581.72
$1,932.11
$5,234.94
$5,954.45
$97,133.82
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September 2019

10/31/2019
$6,201,706.28
$1,550,426.57

Amount
Received

$0.00
$957.74
$720.04
$1,545.42
$2,177.54
$69.73
$10,065.43
$150,497.05

$17,103.73
$6,081.75
$226,620.68

$14.85
$1,274.74
$641.92
$32,765.21

$3,206.94
$90,470.57

$833.72
$855.03
$5,716.45
$1,978.75
$5,361.30
$6,098.18
$99,478.34

October 2019

11/29/2019
$6,211,022.17
$1,552,755.54

Amount
Received

$0.00
$959.18
$721.12
$1,547.74
$2,180.81
$69.83
$10,080.55
$150,723.12

$17,129.42
$6,090.89
$226,961.10

$14.87
$1,276.65
$642.88
$32,814.43

$3,211.76
$90,606.47

$834.97
$856.31
$5,725.03
$1,981.72
$5,369.35
$6,107.34
$99,627.77

$24,658,414.12

$6,164,603.53

Period Total

$0.00
$3,808.04
$2,862.92
$6,144.70
$8,658.05
$277.24
$40,020.85
$598,386.70

$68,005.62
$24,181.47
$901,059.53

$59.04
$5,068.44
$2,552.31
$130,276.74

$12,751.02
$359,717.26

$3,314.93
$3,399.65
$22,728.99
$7,867.64
$21,316.89
$24,246.78
$395,532.78



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Jenkins County
Millen

Jenkins County (Unincorporated)

Lincoln County
Lincolnton

Lincoln County (Unincorporated)

McDuffie County
Dearing

Thomson
McDuffie County (Unincorporated)

Richmond County
Augusta-Richmond County

Blythe (2)
Hephzibah

Taliaferro County
Crawfordville

Sharon
Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)

Warren County
Camak

Norwood
Warrenton
Warren County (Unincorporated)

Washington County
Davisboro
Deepstep

Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019

Local Distributions for

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

FY2020 LARP

Factor

0.00437424
0.04828917

0.00262657
0.03392390

0.00100298
0.00820058
0.04569580

0.20523912
0.00106961
0.00709083

0.00109713
0.00038738
0.01875968

0.00049568
0.00064604
0.00271693
0.03491907

0.00181048
0.00049568

July 2019

8/30/2019
$6,190,142.06
$1,547,535.52

Amount
Received

$6,769.30
$74,729.20

$4,064.71
$52,498.45

$1,552.15
$12,690.68
$70,715.88

$317,614.82
$1,655.26
$10,973.31

$1,697.84
$599.48
$29,031.27

$767.08
$999.77
$4,204.54
$54,038.50

$2,801.79
$767.08

August 2019

9/30/2019
$6,055,543.61
$1,513,885.90

Amount
Received

$6,622.11
$73,104.29

$3,976.32
$51,356.92

$1,518.40
$12,414.73
$69,178.23

$310,708.65
$1,619.26
$10,734.71

$1,660.93
$586.44
$28,400.01

$750.40
$978.03
$4,113.12
$52,863.49

$2,740.86
$750.40
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September 2019

10/31/2019
$6,201,706.28
$1,550,426.57

Amount
Received

$6,781.94
$74,868.80

$4,072.30
$52,596.52

$1,555.05
$12,714.39
$70,847.99

$318,208.19
$1,658.35
$10,993.81

$1,701.02
$600.60
$29,085.50

$768.51
$1,001.64
$4,212.40
$54,139.45

$2,807.02
$768.51

October 2019

11/29/2019
$6,211,022.17
$1,552,755.54

Amount
Received

$6,792.13
$74,981.27

$4,078.42
$52,675.53

$1,557.39
$12,733.49
$70,954.41

$318,686.19
$1,660.84
$11,010.33

$1,703.57
$601.50
$29,129.19

$769.67
$1,003.14
$4,218.73
$54,220.78

$2,811.24
$769.67

$24,658,414.12
$6,164,603.53

Period Total

$26,965.48
$297,683.56

$16,191.75
$209,127.42

$6,182.99
$50,553.29
$281,696.51

$1,265,217.85
$6,593.71
$43,712.16

$6,763.36
$2,388.02
$115,645.97

$3,055.66
$3,982.58
$16,748.79
$215,262.22

$11,160.91
$3,055.66



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Harrison

Oconee

Riddleville

Sandersville

Tennille

Washington County (Unincorporated)

Wilkes County
Rayle
Tignall
Washington
Wilkes County (Unincorporated)

Total Distributions

Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019

Local Distributions for

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

FY2020 LARP
Factor

0.00096426
0.00065770
0.00025950
0.00795080
0.00239406
0.08437778

0.00007704
0.00121376
0.00611484
0.04853503

1.00000000

July 2019

8/30/2019
$6,190,142.06
$1,547,535.52

Amount
Received

$1,492.22
$1,017.82
$401.58
$12,304.14
$3,704.90
$130,577.62

$119.22
$1,878.34
$9,462.94
$75,109.69

$1,547,535.52

August 2019

9/30/2019
$6,055,543.61
$1,513,885.90

Amount
Received

$1,459.77
$995.68
$392.85
$12,036.60
$3,624.34
$127,738.34

$116.62
$1,837.50
$9,257.17
$73,476.50

$1,513,885.90

September 2019

10/31/2019
$6,201,706.28
$1,550,426.57

Amount
Received

$1,495.01
$1,019.72
$402.33
$12,327.13
$3,711.82
$130,821.56

$119.44
$1,881.85
$9,480.61
$75,250.00

$1,550,426.57

October 2019

11/29/2019
$6,211,022.17
$1,552,755.54

Amount
Received

$1,497.25
$1,021.25
$402.94
$12,345.65
$3,717.39
$131,018.07

$119.62
$1,884.67
$9,494.86
$75,363.04

$1,552,755.54

$24,658,414.12
$6,164,603.53

Period Total

$5,944.25
$4,054.47
$1,599.70
$49,013.52
$14,758.45
$520,155.59

$474.90
$7,482.36
$37,695.58
$299,199.23

$6,164,603.53

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the de
county, and that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties; consequently the

and (2) are the only ones shown on the report.
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