Local Distributions for Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019

TD07 - Central Savannah River Area

Tax Collection Month Settlement Date on or before TIA Collections for Month 25% to Local Jurisdictions		July 2019 8/30/2019 \$6,190,142.06 \$1,547,535.52	August 2019 9/30/2019 \$6,055,543.61 \$1,513,885.90	September 2019 10/31/2019 \$6,201,706.28 \$1,550,426.57	October 2019 11/29/2019 \$6,211,022.17 \$1,552,755.54	\$24,658,414.12 \$6,164,603.53
Name of Local Jurisdiction	FY2020 LARP Factor	Amount Received	Amount Received	Amount Received	Amount Received	Period Total
Burke County Blythe (1) Girard Keysville Midville Sardis Vidette Waynesboro Burke County (Unincorporated)	0.00000000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	0.00061773	\$955.95	\$935.17	\$957.74	\$959.18	\$3,808.04
	0.00046441	\$718.69	\$703.07	\$720.04	\$721.12	\$2,862.92
	0.00099677	\$1,542.54	\$1,509.00	\$1,545.42	\$1,547.74	\$6,144.70
	0.00140448	\$2,173.48	\$2,126.22	\$2,177.54	\$2,180.81	\$8,658.05
	0.00004497	\$69.60	\$68.08	\$69.73	\$69.83	\$277.24
	0.00649204	\$10,046.66	\$9,828.21	\$10,065.43	\$10,080.55	\$40,020.85
	0.09706816	\$150,216.42	\$146,950.11	\$150,497.05	\$150,723.12	\$598,386.70
Columbia County Grovetown Harlem Columbia County (Unincorporated) Glascock County Edge Hill Gibson	0.01103163	\$17,071.84	\$16,700.63	\$17,103.73	\$17,129.42	\$68,005.62
	0.00392263	\$6,070.41	\$5,938.42	\$6,081.75	\$6,090.89	\$24,181.47
	0.14616666	\$226,198.10	\$221,279.65	\$226,620.68	\$226,961.10	\$901,059.53
	0.00000958	\$14.82	\$14.50	\$14.85	\$14.87	\$59.04
	0.00082218	\$1,272.36	\$1,244.69	\$1,274.74	\$1,276.65	\$5,068.44
Mitchell Glascock County (Unincorporated)	0.00041403	\$640.72	\$626.79	\$641.92	\$642.88	\$2,552.31
	0.02113303	\$32,704.11	\$31,992.99	\$32,765.21	\$32,814.43	\$130,276.74
Hancock County Sparta Hancock County (Unincorporated)	0.00206843	\$3,200.96	\$3,131.36	\$3,206.94	\$3,211.76	\$12,751.02
	0.05835205	\$90,301.87	\$88,338.35	\$90,470.57	\$90,606.47	\$359,717.26
Jefferson County Avera Bartow Louisville Stapleton Wadley Wrens Jefferson County (Unincorporated)	0.00053774	\$832.17	\$814.07	\$833.72	\$834.97	\$3,314.93
	0.00055148	\$853.43	\$834.88	\$855.03	\$856.31	\$3,399.65
	0.00368701	\$5,705.79	\$5,581.72	\$5,716.45	\$5,725.03	\$22,728.99
	0.00127626	\$1,975.06	\$1,932.11	\$1,978.75	\$1,981.72	\$7,867.64
	0.00345795	\$5,351.30	\$5,234.94	\$5,361.30	\$5,369.35	\$21,316.89
	0.00393323	\$6,086.81	\$5,954.45	\$6,098.18	\$6,107.34	\$24,246.78
	0.06416192	\$99,292.85	\$97,133.82	\$99,478.34	\$99,627.77	\$395,532.78

Local Distributions for Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019

TD07 - Central Savannah River Area

Tax Collection Month Settlement Date on or before TIA Collections for Month 25% to Local Jurisdictions		July 2019 8/30/2019 \$6,190,142.06 \$1,547,535.52	August 2019 9/30/2019 \$6,055,543.61 \$1,513,885.90	September 2019 10/31/2019 \$6,201,706.28 \$1,550,426.57	October 2019 11/29/2019 \$6,211,022.17 \$1,552,755.54	\$24,658,414.12 \$6,164,603.53
Name of Local Jurisdiction	FY2020 LARP Factor	Amount Received	Amount Received	Amount Received	Amount Received	Period Total
Jenkins County						
Millen Jenkins County (Unincorporated)	0.00437424 0.04828917	\$6,769.30 \$74,729.20	\$6,622.11 \$73,104.29	\$6,781.94 \$74,868.80	\$6,792.13 \$74,981.27	\$26,965.48 \$297,683.56
Lincoln County		.			* · · · · · ·	.
Lincolnton Lincoln County (Unincorporated)	0.00262657 0.03392390	\$4,064.71 \$52,498.45	\$3,976.32 \$51,356.92		\$4,078.42 \$52,675.53	\$16,191.75 \$209,127.42
McDuffie County						
Dearing	0.00100298	\$1,552.15	\$1,518.40		\$1,557.39	\$6,182.99
Thomson	0.00820058	\$12,690.68	\$12,414.73	\$12,714.39	\$12,733.49	\$50,553.29
McDuffie County (Unincorporated)	0.04569580	\$70,715.88	\$69,178.23	\$70,847.99	\$70,954.41	\$281,696.51
Richmond County	0.00500040	# 04 7 044 00	#040 700 05	#040.000.40	# 040,000,40	04 005 047 05
Augusta-Richmond County	0.20523912	\$317,614.82	\$310,708.65		\$318,686.19	\$1,265,217.85
Blythe (2)	0.00106961	\$1,655.26	\$1,619.26		\$1,660.84	\$6,593.71
Hephzibah	0.00709083	\$10,973.31	\$10,734.71	\$10,993.81	\$11,010.33	\$43,712.16
Taliaferro County	0.00400740	* 4 *** * 4	# 4 000 00	0.1 = 0.1 0.0	0.4	40 700 00
Crawfordville	0.00109713	\$1,697.84	\$1,660.93		\$1,703.57	\$6,763.36
Sharon	0.00038738	\$599.48	\$586.44		\$601.50	\$2,388.02
Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)	0.01875968	\$29,031.27	\$28,400.01	\$29,085.50	\$29,129.19	\$115,645.97
Warren County						
Camak	0.00049568	\$767.08	\$750.40	· ·	\$769.67	\$3,055.66
Norwood	0.00064604	\$999.77	\$978.03	' '	\$1,003.14	\$3,982.58
Warrenton	0.00271693	\$4,204.54	\$4,113.12		\$4,218.73	\$16,748.79
Warren County (Unincorporated)	0.03491907	\$54,038.50	\$52,863.49	\$54,139.45	\$54,220.78	\$215,262.22
Washington County			A	0	Ac .	^
Davisboro	0.00181048	\$2,801.79	\$2,740.86		\$2,811.24	\$11,160.91
Deepstep	0.00049568	\$767.08	\$750.40	\$768.51	\$769.67	\$3,055.66

Local Distributions for Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019

TD07 - Central Savannah River Area

Tax Collection Month	July 2019	August 2019	September 2019	October 2019	
Settlement Date on or before	8/30/2019	9/30/2019	10/31/2019	11/29/2019	
TIA Collections for Month	\$6,190,142.06	\$6,055,543.61	\$6,201,706.28	\$6,211,022.17	\$24,658,414.12
25% to Local Jurisdictions	\$1,547,535.52	\$1,513,885.90	\$1,550,426.57	\$1,552,755.54	\$6,164,603.53

	FY2020 LARP	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	
Name of Local Jurisdiction	Factor	Received	Received	Received	Received	Period Total
Harrison	0.00096426	\$1,492.22	\$1,459.77	\$1,495.01	\$1,497.25	\$5,944.25
Oconee	0.00065770	\$1,017.82	\$995.68	\$1,019.72	\$1,021.25	\$4,054.47
Riddleville	0.00025950	\$401.58	\$392.85	\$402.33	\$402.94	\$1,599.70
Sandersville	0.00795080	\$12,304.14	\$12,036.60	\$12,327.13	\$12,345.65	\$49,013.52
Tennille	0.00239406	\$3,704.90	\$3,624.34	\$3,711.82	\$3,717.39	\$14,758.45
Washington County (Unincorporated)	0.08437778	\$130,577.62	\$127,738.34	\$130,821.56	\$131,018.07	\$520,155.59
Wilkes County						
Rayle	0.00007704	\$119.22	\$116.62	\$119.44	\$119.62	\$474.90
Tignall	0.00121376	\$1,878.34	\$1,837.50	\$1,881.85	\$1,884.67	\$7,482.36
Washington	0.00611484	\$9,462.94	\$9,257.17	\$9,480.61	\$9,494.86	\$37,695.58
Wilkes County (Unincorporated)	0.04853503	\$75,109.69	\$73,476.50	\$75,250.00	\$75,363.04	\$299,199.23
Total Distributions	1.00000000	\$1,547,535.52	\$1,513,885.90	\$1,550,426.57	\$1,552,755.54	\$6,164,603.53

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the decounty, and that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties; consequently the and (2) are the only ones shown on the report.

esignated values (1)